
PIEPER THEMA

PRODUKT

D. MONATS BA PROMOS DEKOSÄULE

ZWEITPLATZIERUNG 

DUFT

ZWEITPLATZIERUNG 

DEKORATIVE

ZWEITPLATZIERUNG 

PFLEGE POS SÄULE

24 Mo

25 Di

26 Mi

27 Do

28 Fr

1 Sa

2 So

3 Mo

4 Di

5 Mi

6 Do

7 Fr

8 Sa

9 So

10 Mo

11 Di

12 Mi

13 Do

14 Fr

15 Sa

16 So

17 Mo

18 Di

19 Mi

20 Do

21 Fr

22 Sa

23 So

24 Mo

25 Di

26 Mi

27 Do

28 Fr

29 Sa

30 So

31 Mo

1 Di

2 Mi

VALMONT
VITALITY

SHISEIDO
ULTIMUNE POWER 

INFUSING SERUM

ZADIG&VOLTAIRE
ZADIG

QIRINESS KNOWLEDGE

TOM FORD
BOIS PACIFIQUE

HERMÉS
TERRE D´HERMÉSSHISEIDO

ULTIMUNE POWER 

INFUSING 

CONCENTRATE

ZADIG&VOLTAIRE
ZADIG

LAURA BIAGIOTTI
ROMA UOMO

CHANEL
COCO MADEMOISELLE

SENSAI
LOOSE POWDER

HELLO BEAUTY 
20% RABATT

FOKUSAKTION
DEKORATIVE

VIP
(21.03. - 05.04.2025)

COMODYNES
SELF-TANNING JUICY 

GLOW SERUM

CHANEL
ROUGE COCO/

COCO MADEMOISELLE

PIEPER PROSPEKT 
FRÜHLING 2025

Aktionsinfo März/2025

T-GONDEL 

FOKUSPRODUKT B

T-GONDEL 

FOKUSPRODUKT A

T-GONDEL 

FRONT


